
 

Wednesday 29 Nov 2023 - Tuesday 05 Dec 2023 (week 48)

Television Advertised Save % Off Retail
1 Samboy Potato Chips 175g $2.49 ½ $2.40 $1.37 per 100g

2 Zooper Dooper Water Ices 24pk $3.51 ½ $3.49 21¢ per 100mL

3 Greenseas Canned Tuna 95g $1.39 ½ $1.30 $13.68 per 1kg

4 Nanna's Snack Fruit Pies 4pk/Family 600g $2.51 ½ $2.49 N/A

5 Mars Medium Bars 35-56g $1.20 ½ $1.00 N/A

6 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink Cans 24 x 375mL $13.35 $21.20 $2.36 per 1L

7 Perfect Italiano Grated Cheese 450g $2.51 $6.99 $15.53 per 1kg

8 Dairy Farmers Thick & Creamy Yoghurt 140/150g $1.30 ½ $1.30 N/A

Television Advertised  - Fri 01 Dec 
9 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

Television Advertised - LPE December
1 MasterFoods Marinade 350/375g LPE $3.75 N/A

2 La Famiglia Just for 2 Garlic Bread 170g LPE $2.80 $1.65 per 100g

3 McCain Peas/Corn & Peas/Corn/Carrots 500g LPE $3.75 $7.50 per 1kg

4 Rafferty's Garden Baby Food 4+ months 120g LPE $1.99 $1.66 per 100g

Google Advertised
1 International Roast Coffee 500g $5.96 $9.99 $2.00 per 100g

2 Libra Ultra Thins 10-14pk/Tampons 16pk $2.90 ½ $2.49 N/A

3 Golden Circle Long Life Juice 2L $0.71 $3.79 $1.90 per 1L

4 Dine Cat Food 7 x 85g $2.60 $6.99 $1.17 per 100g

Facebook Advertised - Christmas Ham (Throughout December)
1 Southern Heritage Leg Ham Cob Half/Full (Meat) $7.99kg

Facebook Advertised - Summer Launch
1 Zooper Dooper Water Ices 24pk $3.51 ½ $3.49 21¢ per 100mL

2 Bickford's Cordial 750mL $1.26 $4.49 $5.99 per 1L

3 Samboy Potato Chips 175g $2.49 ½ $2.40 $1.37 per 100g

4 Red Bull Energy Drink 4 x 250mL $4.26 $6.99 $6.99 per 1L

5 Rosella Tomato Sauce Squeeze 500mL $0.86 $2.69 54¢ per 100mL

6 Streets Calippo Mini 10pk/Cyclone 8pk $3.01 $6.99 N/A

7 Raid One Shot Odourless Flying Insect Killer 350g $1.51 $5.49 $1.57 per 100g

8 Glad BBQ Trays 4pk $2.00 $3.99 $1.00 per 1ea

Wednesday Catalogue Email Header
1 Samboy Potato Chips 175g $2.49 ½ $2.40 $1.37 per 100g

2 Zooper Dooper Water Ices 24pk $3.51 ½ $3.49 21¢ per 100mL

Friday Catalogue Email - Baked Brie Recipe
1 Community Co Double Brie Cheese 125g $5.00 $40.00 per 1kg

Website Banner
1 Nanna's Snack Fruit Pies 4pk/Family 600g $2.51 ½ $2.49 N/A

2 Greenseas Canned Tuna 95g $1.39 ½ $1.30 $13.68 per 1kg

Website Banner - Community Co

TV/Digital
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Wednesday 29 Nov 2023 - Tuesday 05 Dec 2023 (week 48)

TV/Digital

1 Community Co Canola Oil 750mL $4.99 67¢ per 100mL

2 Community Co Frozen Beef Burgers 640g $11.99 $18.73 per 1kg

3 Community Co Sauce 500mL $2.30 46¢ per 100mL

Radio Advertised
1 Samboy Potato Chips 175g $2.49 ½ $2.40 $1.37 per 100g

2 Zooper Dooper Water Ices 24pk $3.51 ½ $3.49 21¢ per 100mL

3 Red Bull Energy Drink 4 x 250mL $4.26 $6.99 $6.99 per 1L

4 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink Cans 24 x 375mL $13.35 $21.20 $2.36 per 1L
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 29 Nov 2023 - Tuesday 05 Dec 2023 (week 48)

Front Save % Off Retail
1 Samboy Potato Chips 175g TV $2.49 ½ $2.40 $1.37 per 100g

2 Zooper Dooper Water Ices 24pk TV $3.51 ½ $3.49 21¢ per 100mL

3 Greenseas Canned Tuna 95g TV $1.39 ½ $1.30 $13.68 per 1kg

4 Nanna's Snack Fruit Pies 4pk/Family 600g TV $2.51 ½ $2.49 N/A

5 Southern Heritage Leg Ham Cob Half/Full (Meat) Digital $7.99kg

Page 2
1 Mars Medium Bars 35-56g TV $1.20 ½ $1.00 N/A

2 Nabisco In A Biskit 160g $2.25 ½ $2.25 $1.41 per 100g

3 Nescafé Coffee Sachets 10pk/Gold 8pk Press $4.01 ½ $3.99 N/A

4 Always Fresh Dill/Polskie Ogorki/Sweet & Sour Cucumbers 680g $2.30 ½ $2.30 $3.38 per 1kg

5 Always Fresh Dolmades 280g $2.90 ½ $2.90 $10.36 per 1kg

Page 3
1 Dairy Farmers Thick & Creamy Yoghurt 140/150g TV $1.30 ½ $1.30 N/A

2 Rexona Roll On 50mL $2.45 ½ $2.45 $4.90 per 100mL

3 Original Source Shower Gel 250mL $2.51 ½ $2.49 $1.00 per 100mL

4 Libra Ultra Thins 10-14pk/Tampons 16pk Digital $2.90 ½ $2.49 N/A

5 Bic Soleil Smooth Scented Razors 4pk $3.10 ½ $3.10 78¢ per 1ea

6 Morning Fresh Dishwashing Liquid 900mL $4.75 ½ $4.75 53¢ per 100mL

Page 4 - Meat &  Produce
1 Apricots (Produce) Press $8.99kg N/A

2 Australian Fresh Spinach 120g (Produce) Press $1.99ea $16.58 per 1kg

3 Bitterfree Cucumbers (Produce) $1.50ea N/A

4 JC's Quality Outback Mix 500g (Produce) $1.90 $9.99ea $19.98 per 1kg

5 Eye Fillet Steak (Meat) Press $39.99kg N/A

6 Beef Mince First Grade (Meat) $17.99kg N/A

7 Lamb Forequarter Chops (Meat) $17.99kg N/A

8 Scottsdale Pork Artisan Carolina/Memphis Marinated Pork Shoulder (  $14.99kg N/A

Page 5 - Deli & Bakery
1 Pandani Virginian Ham (Deli) Press $15.99kg N/A

2 Ingham's Chicken Breast Fillets (Deli) $15.99kg N/A

3 Tibaldi Long Rindless Bacon (2.5kg)  (Deli) $13.99kg N/A

4 Pandani Shredded Pizza Ham (Deli) $9.99kg N/A

5 Cripps Master Hot Dog/Lunch Rolls 6pk (POT) Press $0.80 $3.99 67¢ per 1ea

6 Helga's Wraps 7/8pk $1.51 $3.49 N/A

7 Happy Donut 4pk $1.01 $4.99 $1.72 per 100g

8 Cripps Muffins 6pk (POT) $1.50 $3.79 $1.05 per 100g

Page 6 - Christmas
1 Cadbury Roses Chocolates 420g $10.81 ½ $8.99 $2.14 per 100g

2 Toblerone Chocolate 360g $8.26 ½ $7.99 $2.22 per 100g

3 (T)Quality Street 500g $15.00 ½ $15.00 $3.00 per 100g

4 Cadbury Favourites 340/352g $8.50 ½ $8.49 N/A

5 (T)Cadbury Christmas Baubles 112/114g $1.01 $3.99 N/A

6 (T) Kit Kat/Smarties Santa Hollow 85g $1.01 $3.99 $4.69 per 100g

7 (T)Cadbury Choc Fruit & Nut Jars 190-340g $4.01 $5.99 N/A

Page 6 - Christmas Bottom Panel
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 29 Nov 2023 - Tuesday 05 Dec 2023 (week 48)

8 TBA
9 Global Seafoods Frozen Cooked & Peeled Prawns 300g $3.60 $9.99 $33.30 per 1kg

10 Arnott's Butternut Snaps/Choc Ripple 250g $1.10 $2.49 $1.00 per 100g

Page 7 - Community Co
1 Community Co Sauce 500mL Digital $2.30 46¢ per 100mL

2 Community Co Canola Oil 750mL Digital $4.99 67¢ per 100mL

3 Community Co Pitted Kalamata Olives 350g $4.25 $12.14 per 1kg

4 Community Co Cordial Syrup 1L $3.69 $3.69 per 1L

5 Community Co Sultanas 500g $6.00 $12.00 per 1kg

6 Community Co Frozen Beef Burgers 640g Digital $11.99 $18.73 per 1kg

7 Community Co Fruit Cake 800g $7.99 $1.00 per 100g

8 Community Co Double Brie Cheese 125g Digital $5.00 $40.00 per 1kg

9 Community Co Wooden Cutlery 12pk $1.90 16¢ per 1ea

Page 8  
1 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink Cans 24 x 375mL TV $13.35 $21.20 $2.36 per 1L

2 Pepsi/Solo/Sunkist/7Up Soft Drink 1.25L $1.10 $1.75 $1.40 per 1L

3 Red Bull Energy Drink 4 x 250mL Digital $4.26 $6.99 $6.99 per 1L

4 Powerade Sports Drink 600mL $1.60 $2.40 $4.00 per 1L

5 Coca-Cola/Sprite No Sugar/Fanta No Sugar 12 x 300mL $3.45 $12.95 $3.60 per 1L

6 Arnott's Cream Favourites 500g $2.11 $5.49 $1.10 per 100g

7 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 160-190g  $1.65 $3.85 N/A

8 Allen's Jelly/Mint Confectionery Range 140-200g $1.01 $2.99 N/A

9 Red Rock Deli Chips 150/165g $1.81 $4.49 N/A

Page 9  
1 International Roast Coffee 500g Digital $5.96 $9.99 $2.00 per 100g

2 Tetley Tea Cup/All Rounder Tagless Tea Bags 100pk $1.66 $3.99 N/A

3 VitaSoy Oat UHT Milk 1L (excl So Milky/Prebiotic) $0.81 $2.49 $2.49 per 1L

4 Vegemite 220g/Bega Cream Cheese Spread 250g $0.50 $4.49 N/A

5 Sanitarium Peanut Butter 375g $1.61 $2.69 72¢ per 100g

6 MasterFoods Recipe Base Pouches 175g $0.65 $2.35 $1.34 per 100g

7 Edgell Beans/Chick Peas/Lentils 400g Press $0.21 $1.99 $4.98 per 1kg

8 Cobram Olive Oil 750mL $4.01 $15.99 $2.13 per 100mL

9 Suimin Cup Noodles 70g $0.20 $1.75 $2.50 per 100g

Page 10  
1 Perfect Italiano Grated Cheese 450g TV $2.51 $6.99 $15.53 per 1kg

2 Bega Block Cheese 500g  $2.51 $7.99 $15.98 per 1kg

3 Eta 5 Star Spread 500g $0.30 $2.69 54¢ per 100g

4 Pauls Zymil Milk Lactose Free 1L $1.16 $3.49 $3.49 per 1L

5 So Good Soy Ice Cream 1L $2.01 $7.49 75¢ per 100mL

6 Golden North Simply Indulge Ice Cream 2L $4.00 $7.99 40¢ per 100mL

7 Peters Maxibon 4pk $1.51 $7.99 $1.43 per 100mL

8 On the Menu The Big Feast 480/500g $2.01 $5.99 N/A

9 McCain Pub Style Wedges or Fries 750g $2.21 $4.99 $6.65 per 1kg

10 Four 'n Twenty Sausage Rolls/Party Pies 12pk Press $2.01 $5.49 N/A

Page 11  
1 Sorbent Toilet Tissue 24pk Press $4.00 $13.99 32¢ per 100sh

2 Handee Ultra Paper Towel 4pk/Double 2pk $2.50 $5.49 $2.29 per 100ea
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 29 Nov 2023 - Tuesday 05 Dec 2023 (week 48)

3 BabyLove Sleepy Nights 8-12pk $1.50 $9.99 N/A

4 Ansell Pink Silver Lined Rubber Gloves Sizes 8/9 $1.11 $2.49 $2.49 per 1ea

5 White King Bleach 2.5L $0.90 $3.99 $1.60 per 1L

6 Whiskas Dry Cat Food 800g $1.00 $5.49 69¢ per 100g

7 Dine Cat Food 7 x 85g Digital $2.60 $6.99 $1.17 per 100g

8 Pedigree Dry Dog Food 2.5/3kg Press $2.01 $11.99 N/A

Page 11 - Raid Side Panel  
9 Raid One Shot Odourless Flying Insect Killer 350g Digital $1.51 $5.49 $1.57 per 100g

10 Raid Max Antibacterial Crawling Insect Killer 350g $4.01 $10.99 $3.14 per 100g

Page 12 - Summer Feature  
1 Bickford's Cordial 750mL Digital $1.26 $4.49 $5.99 per 1L

2 Golden Circle Long Life Juice 2L Digital $0.71 $3.79 $1.90 per 1L

3 Rosella Tomato Sauce Squeeze 500mL Digital $0.86 $2.69 54¢ per 100mL

4 Kirks Canned Soft Drink 10 x 375mL  Press $2.45 $7.55 $2.01 per 1L

5 Fountain Specialty/Mint Sauce 250mL $1.01 $2.49 $1.00 per 100mL

6 Streets Calippo Mini 10pk/Cyclone 8pk Digital $3.01 $6.99 N/A

7 Glad BBQ Trays 4pk Digital $2.00 $3.99 $1.00 per 1ea

8 Praise Squeeze Mayonnaise 365/410g $0.76 $3.49 N/A

9 Frantelle Spring Water 24 x 600mL $5.41 $9.99 69¢ per 1L

10 Banana Boat Ultra 50+ Sunscreen Spray 175g $10.31 $13.49 $7.71 per 100g

Page 13 - Baked Brie Recipe Full Page (Digital Only)
1 Community Co Double Brie Cheese 125g Digital $5.00 $40.00 per 1kg

Page 14 - LPE Full Page (Digital Only)
1 Palmolive Naturals Shampoo/Conditioner 350mL LPE $5.00 $1.43 per 100mL

2 CSR Soft Icing Mixture 1kg LPE -$0.50 $4.50 45¢ per 100g

3 Leggos Pasta Bake Sauce 500g LPE $4.00 80¢ per 100g

4 Chris' Dip 200g Ex. Plant Based LPE $3.80 $1.90 per 100g

5 McCain Peas/Corn & Peas/Corn/Carrots 500g LPE $3.75 $7.50 per 1kg

6 Rafferty's Garden Baby Food 4+ months 120g LPE $1.99 $1.66 per 100g

7 Radiant Laundry Powder 1kg/Liquid 1L LPE $7.50 N/A

22/11/2023 3:11 PM



Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 29 Nov 2023 - Tuesday 05 Dec 2023 (week 48)

Front Page % Off Retail
1 Samboy Potato Chips 175g TV ½ $2.40 $1.37 per 100g

2 Zooper Dooper Water Ices 24pk TV ½ $3.49 21¢ per 100mL

3 Greenseas Canned Tuna 95g TV ½ $1.30 $13.68 per 1kg

4 Nanna's Snack Fruit Pies 4pk/Family 600g TV ½ $2.49 N/A

5 Southern Heritage Leg Ham Cob Half/Full (Meat) Digital $7.99kg

Page 2
1 Mars Medium Bars 35-56g TV ½ $1.00 N/A

2 Nescafé Coffee Sachets 10pk/Gold 8pk Press ½ $3.99 N/A

3 Dairy Farmers Thick & Creamy Yoghurt 140/150g TV ½ $1.30 N/A

4 Morning Fresh Dishwashing Liquid 900mL ½ $4.75 53¢ per 100mL

5 Libra Ultra Thins 10-14pk/Tampons 16pk Digital ½ $2.49 N/A

Page 2 - Summer Half Page
7 Bickford's Cordial 750mL Digital $4.49 $5.99 per 1L

8 Golden Circle Long Life Juice 2L Digital $3.79 $1.90 per 1L

9 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink Cans 24 x 375mL TV $21.20 $2.36 per 1L

10 Rosella Tomato Sauce Squeeze 500mL Digital $2.69 54¢ per 100mL

11 Glad BBQ Trays 4pk Digital $3.99 $1.00 per 1ea

12 Raid One Shot Odourless Flying Insect Killer 350g Digital $5.49 $1.57 per 100g

Page 3
1 Red Bull Energy Drink 4 x 250mL Digital $6.99 $6.99 per 1L

2 Kirks Canned Soft Drink 10 x 375mL Press $7.55 $2.01 per 1L

3 International Roast Coffee 500g Digital $9.99 $2.00 per 100g

4 Arnott's Cream Favourites 500g $5.49 $1.10 per 100g

5 Edgell Beans/Chick Peas/Lentils 400g Press $1.99 $4.98 per 1kg

6 Sorbent Toilet Tissue 24pk Press $13.99 32¢ per 100sh

7 Dine Cat Food 7 x 85g Digital $6.99 $1.17 per 100g

8 Pedigree Dry Dog Food 2.5/3kg Press $11.99 N/A

Page 3 - Christmas Side Panel
9 (T)Cadbury Christmas Baubles 112/114g $3.99 N/A

10 (T) Kit Kat/Smarties Santa Hollow 85g $3.99 $4.69 per 100g

11 Cadbury Roses Chocolates 420g ½ $8.99 $2.14 per 100g

Page 4 
1 Eye Fillet Steak (Meat) Press $39.99kg N/A

2 Apricots (Produce) Press $8.99kg N/A

3 Australian Fresh Spinach 120g (Produce) Press $1.99ea $16.58 per 1kg

4 JC's Quality Outback Mix 500g (Produce) $9.99ea $19.98 per 1kg

5 Cripps Master Hot Dog/Lunch Rolls 6pk (POT) Press $3.99 67¢ per 1ea

6 Perfect Italiano Grated Cheese 450g TV $6.99 $15.53 per 1kg

7 Pauls Zymil Milk Lactose Free 1L $3.49 $3.49 per 1L

8 Eta 5 Star Spread 500g $2.69 54¢ per 100g

9 Streets Calippo Mini 10pk/Cyclone 8pk Digital $6.99 N/A

10 Golden North Simply Indulge Ice Cream 2L $7.99 40¢ per 100mL

11 Four 'n Twenty Sausage Rolls/Party Pies 12pk Press $5.49 N/A

Page 5 - Community Co Full Page (Digital Only)
1 Community Co Sauce 500mL Digital $2.30 46¢ per 100mL
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 29 Nov 2023 - Tuesday 05 Dec 2023 (week 48)

2 Community Co Canola Oil 750mL Digital $4.99 67¢ per 100mL

3 Community Co Pitted Kalamata Olives 350g $4.25 $12.14 per 1kg

4 Community Co Cordial Syrup 1L $3.69 $3.69 per 1L

5 Community Co Sultanas 500g $6.00 $12.00 per 1kg

6 Community Co Frozen Beef Burgers 640g Digital $11.99 $18.73 per 1kg

7 Community Co Fruit Cake 800g $7.99 $1.00 per 100g

8 Community Co Double Brie Cheese 125g Digital $5.00 $40.00 per 1kg

9 Community Co Wooden Cutlery 12pk $1.90 16¢ per 1ea

Page 6 - Baked Brie Recipe Full Page (Digital Only)
1 Community Co Double Brie Cheese 125g Digital $5.00 $40.00 per 1kg

Page 7 - LPE Full Page (Digital Only)
1 Palmolive Naturals Shampoo/Conditioner 350mL LPE $5.00 $1.43 per 100mL

2 CSR Soft Icing Mixture 1kg LPE $4.50 45¢ per 100g

3 Leggos Pasta Bake Sauce 500g LPE $4.00 80¢ per 100g

4 Chris' Dip 200g Ex. Plant Based LPE $3.80 $1.90 per 100g

5 McCain Peas/Corn & Peas/Corn/Carrots 500g LPE $3.75 $7.50 per 1kg

6 Rafferty's Garden Baby Food 4+ months 120g LPE $1.99 $1.66 per 100g

7 Radiant Laundry Powder 1kg/Liquid 1L LPE $7.50 N/A

22/11/2023 3:11 PM



Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 29 Nov 2023 - Tuesday 05 Dec 2023 (week 48)

Alpha Sorted List - ALL PRESS (Including Digital) Retail
1 !Community Co Canola Oil 750mL Digital $4.99 67¢ per 100mL

2 !Community Co Sauce 500mL Digital $2.30 46¢ per 100mL

3 Bickford's Cordial 750mL Digital $4.49 $5.99 per 1L

4 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink Cans 24 x 375mL TV $21.20 $2.36 per 1L

5 Community Co Double Brie Cheese 125g Digital $5.00 $40.00 per 1kg

6 Community Co Frozen Beef Burgers 640g Digital $11.99 $18.73 per 1kg

7 Cripps Master Hot Dog/Lunch Rolls 6pk (POT) $3.99 67¢ per 1ea

8 Dairy Farmers Thick & Creamy Yoghurt 140/150g TV $1.30 N/A

9 Dine Cat Food 7 x 85g Digital $6.99 $1.17 per 100g

10 Edgell Beans/Chick Peas/Lentils 400g $1.99 $4.98 per 1kg

11 Four 'n Twenty Sausage Rolls/Party Pies 12pk $5.49 N/A

12 Glad BBQ Trays 4pk Digital $3.99 $1.00 per 1ea

13 Golden Circle Long Life Juice 2L Digital $3.79 $1.90 per 1L

14 Greenseas Canned Tuna 95g TV $1.30 $13.68 per 1kg

15 International Roast Coffee 500g Digital $9.99 $2.00 per 100g

16 Kirks Canned Soft Drink 10 x 375mL $7.55 $2.01 per 1L

17 Libra Ultra Thins 10-14pk/Tampons 16pk Digital $2.49 N/A

18 Mars Medium Bars 35-56g TV $1.00 N/A

19 Nanna's Snack Fruit Pies 4pk/Family 600g TV $2.49 N/A

20 Nescafé Coffee Sachets 10pk/Gold 8pk $3.99 N/A

21 Pedigree Dry Dog Food 2.5/3kg $11.99 N/A

22 Perfect Italiano Grated Cheese 450g TV $6.99 $15.53 per 1kg

23 Raid One Shot Odourless Flying Insect Killer 350g Digital $5.49 $1.57 per 100g

24 Red Bull Energy Drink 4 x 250mL Digital $6.99 $6.99 per 1L

25 Rosella Tomato Sauce Squeeze 500mL Digital $2.69 54¢ per 100mL

26 Samboy Potato Chips 175g TV $2.40 $1.37 per 100g

27 Sorbent Toilet Tissue 24pk $13.99 32¢ per 100sh

28 Streets Calippo Mini 10pk/Cyclone 8pk Digital $6.99 N/A

29 Zooper Dooper Water Ices 24pk TV $3.49 21¢ per 100mL

Press
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Catalogue

Wednesday 29 Nov 2023 - Tuesday 05 Dec 2023 (week 48)

Alpha Sorted List - Catalogue Retail
1 (T) Kit Kat/Smarties Santa Hollow 85g $3.99 $4.69 per 100g

2 (T)Cadbury Choc Fruit & Nut Jars 190-340g $5.99 N/A

3 (T)Cadbury Christmas Baubles 112/114g $3.99 N/A

4 (T)Quality Street 500g $15.00 $3.00 per 100g

5 Allen's Jelly/Mint Confectionery Range 140-200g $2.99 N/A

6 Always Fresh Dill/Polskie Ogorki/Sweet & Sour Cucumbers 680g $2.30 $3.38 per 1kg

7 Always Fresh Dolmades 280g $2.90 $10.36 per 1kg

8 Ansell Pink Silver Lined Rubber Gloves Sizes 8/9 $2.49 $2.49 per 1ea

9 Arnott's Butternut Snaps/Choc Ripple 250g $2.49 $1.00 per 100g

10 Arnott's Cream Favourites 500g $5.49 $1.10 per 100g

11 BabyLove Sleepy Nights 8-12pk $9.99 N/A

12 Banana Boat Ultra 50+ Sunscreen Spray 175g $13.49 $7.71 per 100g

13 Bega Block Cheese 500g $7.99 $15.98 per 1kg

14 Bic Soleil Smooth Scented Razors 4pk $3.10 78¢ per 1ea

15 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 160-190g $3.85 N/A

16 Cadbury Favourites 340/352g $8.49 N/A

17 Cadbury Roses Chocolates 420g $8.99 $2.14 per 100g

18 Chris' Dip 200g Ex. Plant Based LPE $3.80 $1.90 per 100g

19 Cobram Olive Oil 750mL $15.99 $2.13 per 100mL

20 Coca-Cola/Sprite No Sugar/Fanta No Sugar 12 x 300mL $12.95 $3.60 per 1L

21 Community Co Cordial Syrup 1L $3.69 $3.69 per 1L

22 Community Co Fruit Cake 800g $7.99 $1.00 per 100g

23 Community Co Pitted Kalamata Olives 350g $4.25 $12.14 per 1kg

24 Community Co Sultanas 500g $6.00 $12.00 per 1kg

25 Community Co Wooden Cutlery 12pk $1.90 16¢ per 1ea

26 Cripps Muffins 6pk (POT) $3.79 $1.05 per 100g

27 CSR Soft Icing Mixture 1kg LPE $4.50 45¢ per 100g

28 Eta 5 Star Spread 500g $2.69 54¢ per 100g

29 Fountain Specialty/Mint Sauce 250mL $2.49 $1.00 per 100mL

30 Frantelle Spring Water 24 x 600mL $9.99 69¢ per 1L

31 Global Seafoods Frozen Cooked & Peeled Prawns 300g $9.99 $33.30 per 1kg

32 Golden North Simply Indulge Ice Cream 2L $7.99 40¢ per 100mL

33 Handee Ultra Paper Towel 4pk/Double 2pk $5.49 $2.29 per 100ea

34 Happy Donut 4pk $4.99 $1.72 per 100g

35 Helga's Wraps 7/8pk $3.49 N/A

36 Leggos Pasta Bake Sauce 500g LPE $4.00 80¢ per 100g

37 MasterFoods Recipe Base Pouches 175g $2.35 $1.34 per 100g

38 McCain Peas/Corn & Peas/Corn/Carrots 500g LPE $3.75 $7.50 per 1kg

39 McCain Pub Style Wedges or Fries 750g $4.99 $6.65 per 1kg

40 Morning Fresh Dishwashing Liquid 900mL $4.75 53¢ per 100mL

41 Nabisco In A Biskit 160g $2.25 $1.41 per 100g

42 On the Menu The Big Feast 480/500g $5.99 N/A

43 Original Source Shower Gel 250mL $2.49 $1.00 per 100mL

44 Palmolive Naturals Shampoo/Conditioner 350mL LPE $5.00 $1.43 per 100mL

45 Pauls Zymil Milk Lactose Free 1L $3.49 $3.49 per 1L

46 Pepsi/Solo/Sunkist/7Up Soft Drink 1.25L $1.75 $1.40 per 1L
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Catalogue

Wednesday 29 Nov 2023 - Tuesday 05 Dec 2023 (week 48)

47 Peters Maxibon 4pk $7.99 $1.43 per 100mL

48 Powerade Sports Drink 600mL $2.40 $4.00 per 1L

49 Praise Squeeze Mayonnaise 365/410g $3.49 N/A

50 Radiant Laundry Powder 1kg/Liquid 1L LPE $7.50 N/A

51 Rafferty's Garden Baby Food 4+ months 120g LPE $1.99 $1.66 per 100g

52 Raid Max Antibacterial Crawling Insect Killer 350g $10.99 $3.14 per 100g

53 Red Rock Deli Chips 150/165g $4.49 N/A

54 Rexona Roll On 50mL $2.45 $4.90 per 100mL

55 Sanitarium Peanut Butter 375g $2.69 72¢ per 100g

56 So Good Soy Ice Cream 1L $7.49 75¢ per 100mL

57 Suimin Cup Noodles 70g $1.75 $2.50 per 100g

58 Tetley Tea Cup/All Rounder Tagless Tea Bags 100pk $3.99 N/A

59 Toblerone Chocolate 360g $7.99 $2.22 per 100g

60 Vegemite 220g/Bega Cream Cheese Spread 250g $4.49 N/A

61 VitaSoy Oat UHT Milk 1L (excl So Milky/Prebiotic) $2.49 $2.49 per 1L

62 Whiskas Dry Cat Food 800g $5.49 69¢ per 100g

63 White King Bleach 2.5L $3.99 $1.60 per 1L
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